© 2021 Abaco Lighting Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
TOP VIEW
27.7"
7.
25
"
SIDE VIEW
27.7"
END VIEW
4.
8"
END VIEW
5.
02
"SIDE VIEW
5.
02
"
51.8"
TOP VIEW
7.
25
"
51.8"
SIDE VIEW
5.
9"
END VIEW
15.2"
TOP VIEW
27.3"
15
.2
"
led Vapor Tight Lights
The improved AL-BE-VT2 Series
features LED low bay and high
bay fixtures for use in demanding
environments requiring vapor
tight seals..
FEATURES
ETL listed (UL 1598), CSA 22.2
DesignLightsTM Consortium (DLC)
Premium Listed
Suitable for wet location. Covered
ceiling not required to maintain wet
location listing or IP ratings
NSF/ANSI STD2
IP65, IP66, IP67 and IP69K rated and
certifiedto meet NSF
Splash Zone 2
NEMA 4X rated
IK07 rated
EMI: Title 47 CFR 15 Class A, ICES-005
RoHS compliant
LM-79, LM 80 and TM-21 tests and
reports are performed in accordance
to IESNA standards, per TM-21
AL-EB-VT2
Ordering Guide EG: AL-EB-VT2-42-8-40-U-CL
Dimensional Drawing
Specifications
Model Name VT2-42 VT2-76 VT2-83 VT2-111 VT2-146 VT2-149 VT2-189
Input Wattage (W) 42W 76W 83W 111W 146W 149W 189W
Voltage (V)   U (120-277V) / HV (480V)
Lumen Output (lm) 5,882 lm 12,065 lm 12,112 lm 18,275 lm 24,419 lm 24,355 lm 30,782 lm
Efficacy (lm/W) 142 lm/W 158 lm/W 147 lm/W 163 lm/W 168 lm/W 163 lm/W 163 lm/W
Color Rendering Index   80+ CRI
Color Temperature   40 (4000K) / 50 (5000K)
Dimming Compatible   Yes
Dimensions 4.8” x 27.7” x 7.25” 3.5” x 50”
x 4.5”
15.2” x 27.3” x 4.8”
Lens Cover   CL Clear Lens / FL Frosted Lens
Longevity (L70)  89,000 hours 200,000 hours
Cert/Listings   DLC, ETL, RoHS
Model Name Wattage CRI CCT Driver Lens
AL-EB-VT2 42: 42 Watts 8: >80 40: 4000k U: Universal 120-277V CL: Clear Lens
76: 76 Watts 50: 5000k HV: 480V FL: Frosted Lens
83: 83 Watts
111: 111 Watts
146: 146 Watts
149: 149 Watts
189: 189 Watts
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
65 66 67 LM79 LM80
VT2-42
VT2-76
VT2-483
VT2-111
VT2-146
VT2-149
VT2-189